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PCSO Report, Oct 01, 2018

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

FIELD INTERVIEW:O

FIELD INTERVIEW:O

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

FIRE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

FIELD INTERVIEW:Q

ALARM:O
AGENCY ASSIST:0

CITIZEN ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0
CIVIL MATTER:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-O

WARRANT ARREST 4
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

ASSAULT, SIMPLE: 4T
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Ot 01,
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Oct 01,

2018 9:47 PM

2018 9:01 PM

2018 6:51 PM

2018 6:33 PM

2018 6:33 PM

2018 6:24 PM

2018 5.06 PM

2013 425 PM
2018 12:49 PM

2018 11:36 AM

2018 10:50 AM

2018 9:12 AM
2018 9:04 AM

2018 7:38 AM

2018 7:32 AM

2018 5:33 AM
2018 4:14 AM

2018 2:57 AM
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B21

B21

B21
B21
B21

B21

B21
B21
B21

B21

B21
B21
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WWVALVISTARD &N
CORRALES BLVD

W HIGHWAY XX S
HIGHWAY

W HIGHWAY XX S GREEN
RD

W HIGHWAY XX S GREEN
RD

3 LARIAT RD & W JOAQUIN
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 OLMO
RD

W MEADOWWIEW & N
HIGHWAY 347 RD

S09XX W HUISATCH RD
130334 N THUNDERBIRD RD

N JOHN WAYNE RD & W
CLAYTON PEKWY

W PAPAGO & M HIGHWAY
347 RD

3B W HIGHWAY
1183 N LAVERN LM

N STANFIELD & W HIGHWAY
&4 RD

W SMITH-ENKE PEWY & N
JOHN WAYNE RD

S34XX W SOTOL RD
5363 W SIOUX RD
534X0( W SOTOL RD



